Bear Branch Park Concession Stand Menu & Prices

WATER

SOFT DRINKS / ORANGE JUICE

GATORADE 200z

NESQUIK

COFFEE (STARBUCKS), HOT TEA & HOT COCOA
CHIPS & PRETZELS

CANDY

MUFFINS

COOKIES / GRANOLA BARS

SLIM JIM (2)

ICE CREAM SANDW/ SNICKERS/ MINUTE MADE
FRUIT

PISTACHIOS & ALMONDS

HOT DOGS

CHICKEN SANDWICH

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BEEF SAUSAGE / CHORI PAN

$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00



