Bear Branch Park Concession Stand Menu & Prices

WATER	\$1.50
SOFT DRINKS / ORANGE JUICE	\$1.50
GATORADE 20oz	\$2.50
NESQUIK	\$2.00
COFFEE (STARBUCKS), HOT TEA & HOT COCOA	\$2.00
CHIPS & PRETZELS	\$1.00
CANDY	\$1.50
MUFFINS	\$2.00
COOKIES / GRANOLA BARS	\$1.00
SLIM JIM (2)	\$1.50
ICE CREAM SANDW/ SNICKERS/ MINUTE MADE	\$2.50
FRUIT	\$1.00
PISTACHIOS & ALMONDS	\$2.00
HOT DOGS	\$2.50
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$3.50
HAMBURGER	\$3.50
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.00
BEEF SAUSAGE / CHORI PAN	\$4.00